
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: HBT Insurance Brokers
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9999 FINLEY Zoe Dennis 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 68.784% 167.568
1( )1( )

1

60021793 3104054

% % % % %

3872 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 64.7300.000 0.000 0.000 65.338% 265.946
2( )2( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant (AOR) 61.8920.000 0.000 0.000 61.081% 360.270
3( )3( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 60.406% 459.865
4( )4( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Virginia CreedJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: HBT Insurance Brokers
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9999 FINLEY Zoe Dennis 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.643% 165.857
2( )1( )60021793 3104054

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 59.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.929% 266.143
1( )2( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

3872 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 58.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 364.143
3( )3( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

6/10/2019 4:20:10 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Chris SieversJudge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

9999 FINLEY Zoe Dennis 68.784 35 63.643 35 70 1
3872 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 65.338 34 61.286 33 67 2
660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.406 32 62.929 34 66 3

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant (AOR) 61.081 33 33
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: The Tack Box
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 66.438% 166.000
2( )2( )

1

30047390 3096093

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe (AOR) 67.7500.000 0.000 0.000 66.375% 265.000
3( )1( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

1872 AIRLIE MENDELEEVE Olwen Kemp (AOR) 66.8750.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 364.125
4( )2( )60011239 3058786

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Rebecca Wright 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.500% 466.500
1( )5( )30502261 1024326

% % % % %

1921 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.688% 563.375
5( )4( )60008117 5006512

% % % % %

1080 AEA HILKINS CROWN PRINCE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 60.1250.000 0.000 0.000 61.063% 662.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.438% 760.875
7( )7( )30501895 3106708

% % % % %

6/10/2019 10:22:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Samantha NapierJudge C: Lilah WylesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: The Tack Box
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 66.7070.000 0.000 0.000 66.646% 166.585
1( )1( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe (AOR) 66.3410.000 0.000 0.000 63.537% 260.732
3( )2( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

1921 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 60.9760.000 0.000 0.000 61.098% 361.220
2( )4( )60008117 5006512

% % % % %

4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Rebecca Wright 61.5850.000 0.000 0.000 61.037% 460.488
4( )3( )30502261 1024326

% % % % %

1872 AIRLIE MENDELEEVE Olwen Kemp (AOR) 60.3660.000 0.000 0.000 59.269% 558.171
5( )5( )60011239 3058786

% % % % %

4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 58.1710.000 0.000 0.000 58.171% 658.171
5( )6( )30501895 3106708

% % % % %

6/10/2019 10:07:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Merrilyn Hamilton-SmithJudge C: Natalie FrewJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 66.438 35 66.646 35 70 1
3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe (AOR) 66.375 34 63.537 34 68 2
1921 PATCHWORK STOLEN MOMENTS Heather Paix 63.688 31 61.098 33 64 3
4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Rebecca Wright 64.500 32 61.037 32 64 3
1872 AIRLIE MENDELEEVE Olwen Kemp (AOR) 65.500 33 59.269 31 64 3
4116 ADAGIO ROYAL DECREE Rosalie Evans (AOR) 60.438 29 58.171 30 59 6
1080 AEA HILKINS CROWN PRINCE Lily De Hennin (AOR) 61.063 30 30
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Dressage Masterclass
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

618 CORINNA Lone  Joergensen 68.3700.000 0.000 0.000 69.022% 169.674
1( )2( )60004704 3201225

% % % % %

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 69.4570.000 0.000 0.000 67.392% 265.326
2( )1( )30500810 3096893

% % % % %

3673 MAGNUS SPERO Abbie Obrien 66.6300.000 0.000 0.000 65.109% 363.587
3( )3( )

% % % % %

411 ANTONIO Sally Trevenen 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 60.272% 460.761
4( )4( )

% % % % %

6/10/2019 3:01:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Virginia CreedJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Hi Form
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 70.1470.000 0.000 0.000 68.456% 166.765
2( )2( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 70.4410.000 0.000 0.000 67.721% 265.000
4( )1( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 68.6760.000 0.000 0.000 67.647% 366.618
3( )3( )

% % % % %

187 FIDERHALL Rebecca Sellick 67.3530.000 0.000 0.000 67.353% 467.353
1( )4( )

1

60005062 8007572

% % % % %

6/10/2019 4:43:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Virginia CreedJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 67.206 35 68.456 35 70 1
2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 65.956 34 67.721 34 68 2
689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 65.515 33 67.647 33 66 3
187 FIDERHALL Rebecca Sellick 63.677 32 67.353 32 64 4
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Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Equine Images Victoria
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1081 ROCK ROYALTY Melissa Robertson (AOR) 71.3510.000 0.000 0.000 71.892% 172.432
1( )1( )

% % % % %

1031 KOKO POPPING CANDY Amanda Ross 70.2700.000 0.000 0.000 69.324% 268.378
3( )2( )

% % % % %

2446 LA JOY EDEN Georgia Haythorpe 68.3780.000 0.000 0.000 68.919% 369.459
2( )5( )60019413 3097574

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 70.1350.000 0.000 0.000 67.703% 465.270
5( )3( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 68.5140.000 0.000 0.000 66.555% 564.595
6( )4( )30502075 3103582

% % % % %

4207 WILKY PURPLE SANDS Campbell Baxter 67.2970.000 0.000 0.000 66.554% 665.811
4( )6( )30502130 3099143

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 66.6220.000 0.000 0.000 65.541% 764.459
7( )8( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 67.2970.000 0.000 0.000 64.460% 861.622
12( )6( )

1

60004721 3106134

% % % % %

1167 FIODORE Louise Curran 65.8110.000 0.000 0.000 64.257% 962.703
9( )9( )

1

22001999 3101638

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 64.1890.000 0.000 0.000 63.784% 1063.378
8( )10( )30045676 3097282

% % % % %

1005 DONDIABLO Amanda Ross 64.1890.000 0.000 0.000 62.433% 1160.676
14( )10( )

% % % % %

6/10/2019 1:44:15 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Virginia CreedJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: Equine Images Victoria
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.8380.000 0.000 0.000 62.230% 1261.622
12( )12( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 61.4860.000 0.000 0.000 61.959% 1362.432
10( )13( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

2463 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 60.9460.000 0.000 0.000 61.622% 1462.297
11( )15( )30046097 3075079

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 61.0810.000 0.000 0.000 60.406% 1559.730
15( )14( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 60.4050.000 0.000 0.000 58.176% 1655.946
16( )16( )30502225 3099998

% % % % %

6/10/2019 1:44:15 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Jill SubanJudge C: Virginia CreedJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Equine Images Victoria
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2446 LA JOY EDEN Georgia Haythorpe 63.9740.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 169.487
1( )5( )60019413 3097574

% % % % %

1031 KOKO POPPING CANDY Amanda Ross 65.8970.000 0.000 0.000 66.603% 267.308
2( )1( )

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 65.1280.000 0.000 0.000 65.128% 365.128
4( )3( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 65.3850.000 0.000 0.000 64.744% 464.103
7( )2( )

1

30045676 3097282

% % % % %

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 63.7180.000 0.000 0.000 64.103% 564.487
6( )7( )

1

30502075 3103582

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 64.3590.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 663.333
10( )4( )30047577 3105590

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 63.5900.000 0.000 0.000 63.782% 763.974
8( )8( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

1005 DONDIABLO Amanda Ross 63.9740.000 0.000 0.000 63.333% 862.692
11( )5( )

% % % % %

4207 WILKY PURPLE SANDS Campbell Baxter 61.2820.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 963.718
9( )11( )30502130 3099143

% % % % %

1081 ROCK ROYALTY Melissa Robertson (AOR) 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 965.769
3( )14( )

1% % % % %

180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 58.9740.000 0.000 0.000 61.987% 1165.000
5( )15( )60004721 3106134

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: Equine Images Victoria
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 62.0510.000 0.000 0.000 61.282% 1260.513
12( )10( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

1167 FIODORE Louise Curran 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 61.282% 1259.231
14( )9( )

1

22001999 3101638

% % % % %

684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 60.834% 1460.513
12( )12( )20087619 3096928

% % % % %

2463 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 59.424% 1558.462
15( )13( )

2

30046097 3075079

% % % % %

934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30502225 3099998

% % % % %

6/10/2019 1:46:57 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1031 KOKO POPPING CANDY Amanda Ross 69.324 34 66.603 34 68 1
2446 LA JOY EDEN Georgia Haythorpe 68.919 33 66.731 35 68 2
614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 65.541 29 65.128 33 62 3

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 66.555 31 64.103 31 62 3
1081 ROCK ROYALTY Melissa Robertson (AOR) 71.892 35 62.500 27 62 3
4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 67.703 32 63.782 29 61 6
2165 WILKY FLORENCO Jessie Fleming 63.784 26 64.744 32 58 7
4207 WILKY PURPLE SANDS Campbell Baxter 66.554 30 62.500 27 57 8
3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin (AOR) 61.959 23 63.846 30 53 9
1005 DONDIABLO Amanda Ross 62.433 25 63.333 28 53 9
180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Isabella Robertson-Dixon 64.460 28 61.987 25 53 9

1167 FIODORE Louise Curran 64.257 27 61.282 23 50 12
684 IMPERIAL DEBONAIR Melanie Clark (AOR) 62.230 24 60.834 22 46 13
355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 60.406 21 61.282 24 45 14

2463 AVOCA FLAUNT IT Leanne Williams 61.622 22 59.424 21 43 15
934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER Ashleigh Atwell (AOR) 58.176 20 0.000 20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Boutique Equines
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 72.2060.000 0.000 66.618 69.412% 10.000
1( ) 1( )60004785 3100459

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 68.6760.000 0.000 65.294 66.985% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 65.7350.000 0.000 63.235 64.485% 30.000
3( ) 6( )60005031 1028896

% % % % %

1150 WOODLEIGH LIZST Ellen Trigger (AOR) 64.2650.000 0.000 64.265 64.265% 40.000
5( ) 3( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

144 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA Melissa Davies (AOR) 64.1180.000 0.000 63.824 63.971% 50.000
6( ) 4( )60007185 3094581

% % % % %

462 AVOCA MARCUS Leanne Williams 64.8530.000 0.000 62.647 63.750% 60.000
4( ) 9( )60019260 3075079

% % % % %

2919 FURST WENZELLE Jacinta Abernethy 63.5290.000 0.000 62.206 62.868% 70.000
7( ) 10( )30502122 3200321

% % % % %

644 PEN-NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming 61.6180.000 0.000 63.824 62.721% 80.000
9( ) 4( )

% % % % %

27 ADLANTA DIAZ Sara Mcdonald 61.6180.000 0.000 62.794 62.206% 90.000
9( ) 8( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 62.5000.000 0.000 61.176 61.838% 100.000
8( ) 13( )60012835 1017606

% % % % %

2122 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Emily Scott-Smith (AOR) 60.8820.000 0.000 61.618 61.250% 110.000
11( ) 11( )51000485 1022333

% % % % %

6/10/2019 12:34:50 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: Boutique Equines
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Deborah Webb (AOR) 58.8240.000 0.000 62.941 60.883% 120.000
16( ) 7( )

% % % % %

407 LADY SINCLAIR David Shoobridge 60.0000.000 0.000 61.618 60.809% 130.000
13( ) 11( )60021721 7000897

% % % % %

1654 JAYBEE AD ASTRA Joanna Barry 60.1470.000 0.000 60.882 60.515% 140.000
12( ) 14( )60017632 3101964

% % % % %

1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 59.1180.000 0.000 58.676 58.897% 150.000
15( ) 16( )

1

60007065 3097463

% % % % %

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 59.2650.000 0.000 57.794 58.530% 160.000
14( ) 17( )60013161 5006512

% % % % %

4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) 56.3240.000 0.000 60.441 58.383% 170.000
17( ) 15( )22001536 3102838

% % % % %

422 SNEAKY RENDEZVOUS Natasha Jones (AOR) 54.4120.000 0.000 56.765 55.589% 180.000
18( ) 18( )60021712 3096715

% % % % %

921 BLOOMFIELD REINA DEL SOL Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer (AOR) 51.7650.000 0.000 53.824 52.795% 190.000
19( ) 19( )60015102 7002090

% % % % %

1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60010411 3013324

% % % % %

6/10/2019 12:34:51 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Boutique Equines
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

407 LADY SINCLAIR David Shoobridge 74.28672.714 0.000 0.000 73.500% 10.000
1( )1( )60021721 7000897

% % % % %

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 72.00064.857 0.000 0.000 68.429% 20.000
2( )4( )60013161 5006512

% % % % %

27 ADLANTA DIAZ Sara Mcdonald 69.28666.714 0.000 0.000 68.000% 30.000
4( )2( )60009382 4007638

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 70.14363.429 0.000 0.000 66.786% 40.000
3( )5( )60004785 3100459

% % % % %

644 PEN-NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming 62.14365.714 0.000 0.000 63.929% 50.000
10( )3( )

% % % % %

1150 WOODLEIGH LIZST Ellen Trigger (AOR) 65.00062.714 0.000 0.000 63.857% 60.000
8( )6( )60009047 3102964

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 67.28659.857 0.000 0.000 63.572% 70.000
6( )9( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Deborah Webb (AOR) 65.85760.714 0.000 0.000 63.286% 80.000
7( )8( )

% % % % %

144 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA Melissa Davies (AOR) 69.00056.857 0.000 0.000 62.929% 90.000
5( )12( )60007185 3094581

% % % % %

611 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 62.57161.714 0.000 0.000 62.143% 100.000
9( )7( )60005031 1028896

% % % % %

1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 59.57159.143 0.000 0.000 59.357% 110.000
12( )10( )60007065 3097463

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Boutique Equines
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2919 FURST WENZELLE Jacinta Abernethy 59.57159.143 0.000 0.000 59.357% 110.000
12( )10( )30502122 3200321

% % % % %

462 AVOCA MARCUS Leanne Williams 62.00056.429 0.000 0.000 59.215% 130.000
11( )13( )

1

60019260 3075079

% % % % %

4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) 59.14352.000 0.000 0.000 55.572% 140.000
14( )14( )22001536 3102838

% % % % %

422 SNEAKY RENDEZVOUS Natasha Jones (AOR) 55.00050.857 0.000 0.000 52.929% 150.000
15( )15( )

1

60021712 3096715

% % % % %

921 BLOOMFIELD REINA DEL SOL Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer (AOR) 50.57147.286 0.000 0.000 48.929% 160.000
16( )16( )60015102 7002090

% % % % %

2122 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Emily Scott-Smith (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

51000485 1022333

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 69.412 35 66.786 32 67 1
578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro (AOR) 66.985 34 63.572 29 63 2

1150 WOODLEIGH LIZST Ellen Trigger (AOR) 64.265 32 63.857 30 62 3
27 ADLANTA DIAZ Sara Mcdonald 62.206 27 68.000 33 60 4

644 PEN-NANT FIRE CRACKER Jessie Fleming 62.721 28 63.929 31 59 5
611 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 64.485 33 62.143 26 59 5
407 LADY SINCLAIR David Shoobridge 60.809 23 73.500 35 58 7
144 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL ESCADA Melissa Davies (AOR) 63.971 31 62.929 27 58 7

3653 TORVINA DE MEYER Heather Paix 58.530 20 68.429 34 54 9
2919 FURST WENZELLE Jacinta Abernethy 62.868 29 59.357 25 54 9
462 AVOCA MARCUS Leanne Williams 63.750 30 59.215 23 53 11

3862 BLOOMFIELD SHAMELESS 11 Deborah Webb (AOR) 60.883 24 63.286 28 52 12
1919 VULCAN ELMARE Avril Williams (AOR) 58.897 21 59.357 25 46 13
4162 EMMAVILLE OAK Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) 58.383 19 55.572 22 41 14
422 SNEAKY RENDEZVOUS Natasha Jones (AOR) 55.589 18 52.929 21 39 15
921 BLOOMFIELD REINA DEL SOL Yvonne Gelabert-Ferrer (AOR) 52.795 17 48.929 20 37 16
257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 61.838 26 26

2122 ENMORE PARK TOBIAS Emily Scott-Smith (AOR) 61.250 25 0.000 25
1654 JAYBEE AD ASTRA Joanna Barry 60.515 22 22
1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

542 BLACK STERLING DREAMTIME Scarlett Di Teodoro (Part) 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 70.089% 172.321
1( )1( )

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers (Part) 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 66.875% 266.786
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9003 DONNERCHAR Erica Dalia 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.322% 362.143
3( )3( )

% % % % %

9998 SANDYBAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker (Part) 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 60.804% 461.071
4( )4( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

542 BLACK STERLING DREAMTIME Scarlett Di Teodoro (Part) 64.10768.929 0.000 0.000 66.518% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9998 SANDYBAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker (Part) 61.60763.036 0.000 0.000 62.322% 20.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

9003 DONNERCHAR Erica Dalia 57.50064.464 0.000 0.000 60.982% 30.000
4( )2( )

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers (Part) 58.39358.750 0.000 0.000 58.572% 40.000
3( )4( )

1% % % % %

6/10/2019 5:07:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Sheryl Green Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2255 BLOOMFIELD VEGAS Janet Seccull 74.4640.000 0.000 0.000 73.661% 172.857
1( )1( )60011304 3105323

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 72.8570.000 0.000 0.000 72.500% 272.143
2( )2( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

227 ELLANBRAE BENITO GOLD Michaela Bray (AOR) 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 69.018% 369.821
4( )3( )60021556 3104589

% % % % %

1938 WOODLEIGH NIJINSKY Joan O'reilly (AOR) 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 68.125% 471.429
3( )6( )60014749 3069192

% % % % %

2970 FIDERMANN Robyn Reed (AOR) 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 67.768% 569.107
5( )4( )60010195 3201653

% % % % %

951 TERAROSSA CADILLAC Sharon Sleep 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 66.161% 666.786
6( )5( )60020886 1027450

% % % % %

1654 JAYBEE AD ASTRA Joanna Barry 63.3930.000 0.000 0.000 64.107% 764.821
7( )8( )60017632 3101964

% % % % %

1562 VAN EYK SUGARMAN Penelope Thomson 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 862.321
9( )6( )60017090 3094480

% % % % %

2270 BELLAIRE CARTIER Alex Benson 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 63.125% 963.393
8( )9( )60017254 3104975

% % % % %

9003 DONNRCHAR Erica Dalia 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.322% 1062.143
11( )10( )

% % % % %

1806 TARWIN GROVE BELLERIVE Katherine Dunstan (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.161% 1162.321
9( )12( )60012057 3104168

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 60.3570.000 0.000 0.000 60.893% 1261.429
12( )11( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

2148 WUNDERBAR ORLANDO Kirsten Gillen (AOR) 59.6430.000 0.000 0.000 57.947% 1356.250
15( )13( )60017882 3106304

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark 54.8210.000 0.000 0.000 56.786% 1458.750
13( )15( )

% % % % %

1331 CONSIERGE Holly Massey 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 56.607% 1556.964
14( )14( )

1

30041614 1031014

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2255 BLOOMFIELD VEGAS Janet Seccull 74.82170.893 0.000 0.000 72.857% 10.000
1( )2( )60011304 3105323

% % % % %

227 ELLANBRAE BENITO GOLD Michaela Bray (AOR) 70.35772.321 0.000 0.000 71.339% 20.000
2( )1( )60021556 3104589

% % % % %

1938 WOODLEIGH NIJINSKY Joan O'reilly (AOR) 69.10766.964 0.000 0.000 68.036% 30.000
3( )5( )60014749 3069192

% % % % %

2970 FIDERMANN Robyn Reed (AOR) 67.14367.143 0.000 0.000 67.143% 40.000
5( )4( )60010195 3201653

% % % % %

1806 TARWIN GROVE BELLERIVE Katherine Dunstan (AOR) 68.75064.821 0.000 0.000 66.786% 50.000
4( )7( )60012057 3104168

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 66.96466.429 0.000 0.000 66.697% 60.000
6( )6( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

1654 JAYBEE AD ASTRA Joanna Barry 62.67969.286 0.000 0.000 65.983% 70.000
13( )3( )60017632 3101964

% % % % %

951 TERAROSSA CADILLAC Sharon Sleep 66.60764.821 0.000 0.000 65.714% 80.000
7( )7( )60020886 1027450

% % % % %

563 ROCKABILLY J Rebecca Haythorpe 66.42964.107 0.000 0.000 65.268% 90.000
8( )10( )60019081 3097575

% % % % %

257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 64.28664.107 0.000 0.000 64.197% 100.000
9( )10( )60012835 1017606

% % % % %

2148 WUNDERBAR ORLANDO Kirsten Gillen (AOR) 63.21463.750 0.000 0.000 63.482% 110.000
12( )12( )60017882 3106304

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Jimmy Jams Rug Repairs
Arena: Date: Sunday, 6 October 2019

Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1562 VAN EYK SUGARMAN Penelope Thomson 61.96463.393 0.000 0.000 62.679% 120.000
14( )13( )60017090 3094480

% % % % %

1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 63.75059.464 0.000 0.000 61.607% 130.000
10( )16( )30500801 3104837

% % % % %

9003 DONNRCHAR Erica Dalia 57.50064.464 0.000 0.000 60.982% 140.000
16( )9( )

% % % % %

2270 BELLAIRE CARTIER Alex Benson 63.39357.857 0.000 0.000 60.625% 150.000
11( )18( )60017254 3104975

% % % % %

2367 FIANNA MAE Bonnie Mciver 57.85760.714 0.000 0.000 59.286% 160.000
15( )15( )60014676 1020029

% % % % %

1331 CONSIERGE Holly Massey 55.89361.071 0.000 0.000 58.482% 170.000
17( )14( )30041614 1031014

% % % % %

1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark 54.10759.464 0.000 0.000 56.786% 180.000
18( )16( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Westernport Dressage Club Premier Cup

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2255 BLOOMFIELD VEGAS Janet Seccull 73.661 35 72.857 35 70 1
227 ELLANBRAE BENITO GOLD Michaela Bray (AOR) 69.018 33 71.339 34 67 2

1938 WOODLEIGH NIJINSKY Joan O'reilly (AOR) 68.125 32 68.036 33 65 3
1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 72.500 34 66.697 30 64 4
2970 FIDERMANN Robyn Reed (AOR) 67.768 31 67.143 32 63 5
1654 JAYBEE AD ASTRA Joanna Barry 64.107 29 65.983 29 58 6
951 TERAROSSA CADILLAC Sharon Sleep 66.161 30 65.714 28 58 6

1806 TARWIN GROVE BELLERIVE Katherine Dunstan (AOR) 61.161 25 66.786 31 56 8
1562 VAN EYK SUGARMAN Penelope Thomson 63.571 28 62.679 24 52 9
2148 WUNDERBAR ORLANDO Kirsten Gillen (AOR) 57.947 23 63.482 25 48 10
2270 BELLAIRE CARTIER Alex Benson 63.125 27 60.625 21 48 10
1675 PULL THE TRIGGER Alyce Darling 60.893 24 61.607 23 47 12
1331 CONSIERGE Holly Massey 56.607 21 58.482 19 40 13
1129 SIMPLY MAGISCH Melanie Clark 56.786 22 56.786 18 40 13
563 ROCKABILLY J Rebecca Haythorpe 65.268 27 27
257 EVERTON ZUPAZONIK Zoe Natasha Zajonc 64.197 26 26

2367 FIANNA MAE Bonnie Mciver 59.286 20 20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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